
 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHUNGA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

19 242575481741978321 NAVISH SINGH 5 NA 1/ WL 1

15 242573968341853854 RAMYA PANDIT 5 NA 2/ WL 2

5 242570583101747670 AARUHI 5 NA 3/ WL 3

23 242575966642004948 YUVRAJ SINGH 5 NA 4/ WL 4

8 242571908782080426 MR MITANSH THAKUR 5 NA 5/ WL 5

26 242577238562160197 FEROZ KUMAR 5 NA 6/ WL 6

10 242572495221814885 SAHEJ PREET SINGH 5 NA 7/ WL 7

12 242572867082079043 EKAMJIT SINGH 5 NA 8/ WL 8

18 242574260561901468 ARPAN 5 NA 9/ WL 9

2 242569313741731886 AARUSH THAKUR 5 NA
10/ WL

10

11 242572859181822293 NIHARIKA 5 NA
11/ WL

11

24 242576671122082650 MANVIR KAUR 5 NA
12/ WL

12

13 242572962861824200 YASH PATHANIA 5 NA
13/ WL

13

14 242573075941826193 GOURAV DADWAL 5 NA
14/ WL

14

3 242569624621730992 CHAHAT PREET KAUR 5 NA
15/ WL

15

22 242575823521997991 SURBHI 5 NA
16/ WL

16

20 242575598101991524 ANVI DADWAL 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

21 242575731501994328 JASHAN DADHWAL 5 NA
18/ WL

18

27 242580935582944046 RAHUL RAY 5 NA
19/ WL

19

1 242569286601729659 KARANJOT SINGH 5 NA
20/ WL

20

9 242572458921813243 PRABHJOT KAUR SANDHU 5 NA
21/ WL

21

7 242571082821746132 JASKIRAT KAUR 5 NA
22/ WL

22

25 242576733802514003 MANJOT SINGH 5 NA
23/ WL

23

6 242570704861741751 DAKSH MANHAS 5 NA
24/ WL

24

17 242574256621903121 GAGANDEEP KAUR 5 NA
25/ WL

25

16 242574232642512546 JASNOOR KAUR 5 NA
26/ WL

26

4 242570497021740175 PRANAV DADWAL 5 NA
27/ WL

27



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHUNGA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 242575823521997991 SURBHI 5 NA 1/ WL 1

1 242572867082079043 EKAMJIT SINGH 5 NA 2/ WL 2

2 242574260561901468 ARPAN 5 NA 3/ WL 3

4 242580935582944046 RAHUL RAY 5 NA 4/ WL 4



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHUNGA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242570031821734515 GURJOT SINGH 1 1 1/ WL 1

10 242576733802514003 MANJOT SINGH 5 NA 2/ WL 2

7 242575481741978321 NAVISH SINGH 5 NA 3/ WL 3

8 242575966642004948 YUVRAJ SINGH 5 NA 4/ WL 4

5 242574232642512546 JASNOOR KAUR 5 NA 5/ WL 5

3 242569624621730992 CHAHAT PREET KAUR 5 NA 6/ WL 6

4 242571082821746132 JASKIRAT KAUR 5 NA 7/ WL 7

9 242576671122082650 MANVIR KAUR 5 NA 8/ WL 8

11 242577238562160197 FEROZ KUMAR 5 NA 9/ WL 9

2 242569286601729659 KARANJOT SINGH 5 NA
10/ WL

10

6 242574256621903121 GAGANDEEP KAUR 5 NA
11/ WL

11



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHUNGA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242572219642009848 ARUSHI 1 2 1

2 242570031821734515 GURJOT SINGH 1 1 2

3 242580893022942615 JASKIRAT SINGH 1 NA 3



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHUNGA Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

4 242570497021740175 PRANAV DADWAL 1

7 242574232642512546 JASNOOR KAUR 2

3 242570031821734515 GURJOT SINGH 3

11 242575966642004948 YUVRAJ SINGH 4

13 242577238562160197 FEROZ KUMAR 5

6 242572867082079043 EKAMJIT SINGH 6

12 242576671122082650 MANVIR KAUR 7

2 242569624621730992 CHAHAT PREET KAUR 8

1 242569286601729659 KARANJOT SINGH 9/ WL 1

10 242575823521997991 SURBHI 10/ WL 2

8 242574256621903121 GAGANDEEP KAUR 11/ WL 3

5 242571082821746132 JASKIRAT KAUR 12/ WL 4

9 242575481741978321 NAVISH SINGH 13/ WL 5


